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01- Free Skate 1 Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. RaeLeigh Neaves, Marquette FSC 2/1

2. Reese Johnson, Marquette FSC 3/2

3. Morgan MacDonald, Hiawatha SC 2/3

4. Katie Duquette, Marquette FSC 3/4

02- Pre-Free Skate Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madelyn Dickson, Marquette FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Sophia Mesun, Eagle River FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

3. Annabelle Noe, Marquette FSC 2/2 TO 8

4. Keira Baldino, Hiawatha SC 2/3

5. Leighton Engle, Marquette FSC 2/4

Jordyn Neaves, Marquette FSC Withdrawn

03- Basic 6 Program- Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lilly Berube, Escanaba Area FSC 3/1

2. Brielle Briggs, Escanaba Area FSC 2/2

3. Lillian Croley, Marquette FSC 3/3

04- Basic 6 Program- Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Brianna Smith, Eagle River FSC 2/1

2. Kira Swartz, Copper Country Skatin... 2/2

3. Bristol Parling, Eagle River FSC 3/3

4. Evelyn Brooks, Iron Mountain SC 3/4

05- Basic 5 Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sutton Gwaltney, Copper Country Skatin... 2/1

2. Harlow Trudell, Escanaba Area FSC 2/2

3. Bailey Briggs, Escanaba Area FSC 3/3

4. Olivia Brooks, Iron Mountain SC 2/4

5. Sarah Busscher, Marquette FSC 2/5

6. Emily Duquette, Marquette FSC 3/6

06- Basic 4 Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. EmmaLee Helsten, Marquette FSC 2/1

2. Kayleigh Noe, Marquette FSC 3/2

3. Skylar Pirlot, LTS - Escanaba Area FSC 3/3

4. Ava Gylock, Escanaba Area FSC 3/4

5. LaVaya Wahlstrom, Iron Mountain SC 3/5

6. Brie Sjoholm, Escanaba Area FSC 3/6

07- Basic 3 Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Zoey Zambon, Escanaba Area FSC 2/1

2. Cecelia Campana, Marquette FSC 2/2

3. Eleanor Gustafson, Marquette FSC 2/3

4. Anna Busscher, Marquette FSC 2/4

5. Cora Canute, Hiawatha SC 3/5

08- Basic 2 Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Olivia Trajanovich, Eagle River FSC 3/1

2. Elaina Connors, Marquette FSC 3/2

3. Lennon Trudell, Escanaba Area FSC 3/3

4. Porter Hewitt, Escanaba Area FSC 3/4

09- Basic 2 Boys Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Caden Gylock, Escanaba Area FSC 3/1

10- Free Skate 1 CM

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Reese Johnson, Marquette FSC 3/1

2. RaeLeigh Neaves, Marquette FSC 2/2

3. Katie Duquette, Marquette FSC 3/3

11- Pre-Free Skate CM

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sophia Mesun, Eagle River FSC 2/2 TO 6

2. Annabelle Noe, Marquette FSC 2/2 TO 7

3. Madelyn Dickson, Marquette FSC 2/3 TOM 4

4. Leighton Engle, Marquette FSC 2/3 TOM 5

Jordyn Neaves, Marquette FSC Withdrawn

12- Basic 6 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Brianna Smith, Eagle River FSC 3/1

2. Bristol Parling, Eagle River FSC 2/2

3. Kira Swartz, Copper Country Skatin... 3/3

4. Lillian Croley, Marquette FSC 2/4

5. Brielle Briggs, Escanaba Area FSC 3/5

13- Basic 5 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sarah Busscher, Marquette FSC 3/1

2. Olivia Brooks, Iron Mountain SC 3/2

3. Emily Duquette, Marquette FSC 2/3

4. Bailey Briggs, Escanaba Area FSC 2/4

5. Lucy Johnston, L'Anse Baraga FSC 3/5

14- Basic 4 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. EmmaLee Helsten, Marquette FSC 2/1

2. Kayleigh Noe, Marquette FSC 3/2

3. Skylar Pirlot, LTS - Escanaba Area FSC 3/3

4. Ava Gylock, Escanaba Area FSC 2/4

5. Brie Sjoholm, Escanaba Area FSC 3/5

15- Basic 3 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Anna Busscher, Marquette FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Zoey Zambon, Escanaba Area FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

3. Eleanor Gustafson, Marquette FSC 2/2 TO 7

4. Cecelia Campana, Marquette FSC 3/4

16- Basic 2 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Elaina Connors, Marquette FSC 3/1

2. Olivia Trajanovich, Eagle River FSC 2/2

3. Porter Hewitt, Escanaba Area FSC 3/3

4. Addison Solberg, L'Anse Baraga FSC 3/4

17- Basic 2 Boys Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Caden Gylock, Escanaba Area FSC 3/1

18- Yooper Beginner CM

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Hannah Johnston, L'Anse Baraga FSC 3/1

2. Danielle Solberg, L'Anse Baraga FSC 3/2

3. Josephine Mervar, L'Anse Baraga FSC 3/3

4. Natalie Van, Hiawatha SC 2/4

5. Liza Coon, Hiawatha SC 2/5

6. Trinity Busick, Escanaba Area FSC 3/6
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19- Yooper High Beginner CM

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ellen Edwards, Eagle River FSC 3/1

2. Jyanna Grobar, Marquette FSC 3/2

3. Ivy Pomeroy, Marquette FSC 3/3

4. Ayla Nassen, Iron Mountain SC 2/4

5. Allie Sims, Marquette FSC 3/5

20- Yooper Pre-Preliminary CM

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Charlotte Frenz, Eagle River FSC 3/1

2. Addyson Harsla, Eagle River FSC 2/2

3. Khloe Carlson, Calumet FSC 2/3

4. Natalie Joski, Iron Mountain SC 2/4 TOM 7

5. Kylee Shields, Hiawatha SC 2/4 TOM 8

21- Yooper Juvenile/Open Juvenile Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lilianna Gallegos, Hiawatha SC 3/1

2. Jamie Hendrickson, Marquette FSC 2/3 *** TIE ***

2. Liv Johnson, Marquette FSC 2/3 *** TIE ***

2. Hailee O'Connor, Hiawatha SC 2/3 *** TIE ***

22- Yooper Pre-Juvenile Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Claire Roeske, Escanaba Area FSC 3/1

23- Preliminary Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madelyn Black, Greater Green Bay FSC 2/1

2. Harper Pool, Marquette FSC 3/2

3. Evalyn Coon, Hiawatha SC 3/3

Meredith McCormack, Eagle River FSC Withdrawn

24- Yooper Intermediate Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Aubrey Agar, Hiawatha SC 3/1

25- Yooper Preliminary Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Annabelle Neumeier, Escanaba Area FSC 3/1

26-Yooper Pre-Preliminary Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Regina Olson, Marquette FSC 2/1

2. Natalie Joski, Iron Mountain SC 2/2

3. Addyson Harsla, Eagle River FSC 3/3

4. Taylor Forvilly, Escanaba Area FSC 3/4

27-Yooper High Beginner Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Vayda Barber, Eagle River FSC 3/1

2. Sophie Hoffman, Eagle River FSC 3/2

28-Yooper Beginner Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sloane Thomma, Escanaba Area FSC 3/1

2. Allison Pace, Hiawatha SC 3/2

29-Preliminary Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madelyn Black, Greater Green Bay FSC 3/1

2. Peyton Moreau, Hiawatha SC 2/2

Continued . . .

29-Preliminary Jumps

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

3. Meredith McCormack, Eagle River FSC 2/3

4. Evalyn Coon, Hiawatha SC 3/4

30- Yooper Pre-Juvenile Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Claire Roeske, Escanaba Area FSC 2/1

2. Cassandra Davis, Marquette FSC 3/2

3. Aliyah Mylander, Escanaba Area FSC 3/3

4. Ela Wilson, Hiawatha SC 3/4

31- Yooper Pre-Preliminary Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Addyson Harsla, Eagle River FSC 2/1

2. Charlotte Frenz, Eagle River FSC 2/2

3. Taylor Forvilly, Escanaba Area FSC 2/3

4. Natalie Joski, Iron Mountain SC 2/4

5. Eliza Laplander, Copper Country Skatin... 2/5

6. Kylee Shields, Hiawatha SC 3/6

32- Yooper High Beginner Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Vayda Barber, Eagle River FSC 2/1

2. Laura Markey, Marquette FSC 2/2

3. Ivy Pomeroy, Marquette FSC 3/3

4. Sophie Hoffman, Eagle River FSC 3/4

5. Hannah Pirlot, Escanaba Area FSC 3/5

6. Aubrey Mylander, Escanaba Area FSC 2/6

7. Kayla Sowle, Hiawatha SC 3/7

33- Excel Preliminary FS- Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Harper Pool, Marquette FSC 2/1

2. Evalyn Coon, Hiawatha SC 2/2

3. Ela Wilson, Hiawatha SC 2/3

4. Peyton Moreau, Hiawatha SC 3/4

34- Excel Preliminary FS- Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Meredith McCormack, Eagle River FSC 2/1

2. Abigail Ruble, Iron Mountain SC 3/2

3. Claire Roeske, Escanaba Area FSC 3/3

4. Annabelle Neumeier, Escanaba Area FSC 2/4

5. Rylee Gerow, Escanaba Area FSC 3/5

35- Excel Pre-Preliminary FS

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kylee Shields, Hiawatha SC 2/1

2. Olivia Klumpp, Marquette FSC 2/2

3. Eliza Laplander, Copper Country Skatin... 2/3

4. Natalie Joski, Iron Mountain SC 2/4

5. Tessa Miller, Hiawatha SC 3/5

36- Excel Pre-Juvenile FS

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Elena Prins, Escanaba Area FSC 2/1

2. Cassandra Davis, Marquette FSC 3/2

3. Aliyah Mylander, Escanaba Area FSC 3/3

37- Excel Pre-Juvenile Plus FS

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maggie Martin, Escanaba Area FSC 2/1

2. Madelyn Black, Greater Green Bay FSC 3/2
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38- Excel Juvenile FS

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Liv Johnson, Marquette FSC 3/1

2. Lilianna Gallegos, Hiawatha SC 3/2

3. Jamie Hendrickson, Marquette FSC 3/3

4. Hailee O'Connor, Hiawatha SC 3/4

39- Excel Intermediate FS

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Allison Korpi, Escanaba Area FSC 3/1

40- No Test Comedic Impression Showcase

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Zoey Zambon, Escanaba Area FSC 2/1

2. Allison Hyde, Marquette FSC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Kayla Sowle, Hiawatha SC 2/2 TOM 4

4. Allison Pace, Hiawatha SC 3/4

41- Beginner/High Beg Comedic Impression Showcase- Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sophie Hoffman, Eagle River FSC 2/1

2. Alex Gensch, Eagle River FSC 3/2

3. Lennon Trudell, Escanaba Area FSC 3/3

42- Beginner/High Beg Comedic Impression Showcase- Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Anna Martin, Escanaba Area FSC 2/1

2. Vayda Barber, Eagle River FSC 3/2

3. Harlow Trudell, Escanaba Area FSC 2/3

4. Jelena Bunton, Hiawatha SC 3/4

43- Preliminary Comedic Impression Showcase

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ela Wilson, Hiawatha SC 3/2

2. Meredith McCormack, Eagle River FSC 2/2

3. Ellyce Doenier, Iron Mountain SC 3/3

44- Young Adult Comedic Impression Showcase

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Olivia Klumpp, Marquette FSC 3/1

45- Open Juvenile Comedic Impression Showcase

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jamie Hendrickson, Marquette FSC 3/1

2. Liv Johnson, Marquette FSC 3/2

46- Hickory Hoedown Solo Pattern Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Harper Pool, Marquette FSC 2/1

2. Regina Olson, Marquette FSC 3/2

Molly Smale, Escanaba Area FSC Withdrawn

47- Cha Cha Solo Pattern Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Taylor Forvilly, Escanaba Area FSC 3/1

48- Willow Waltz Solo Pattern Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Annabelle Neumeier, Escanaba Area FSC 2/1

2. Regina Olson, Marquette FSC 3/2

49- American Waltz Solo Pattern Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Samantha Korpi, Escanaba Area FSC 3/1

50- Fourteenstep Solo Pattern Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Elena Prins, Escanaba Area FSC 3/1

51- Novice MIF

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Aubrey Agar, Hiawatha SC 2/1

2. Jamie Hendrickson, Marquette FSC 3/2

3. Cassandra Davis, Marquette FSC 3/3

52- Intermediate MIF

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Harper Pool, Marquette FSC 3/1

2. Regina Olson, Marquette FSC 3/2

53- Excel Beginner FS- Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Hannah Pirlot, Escanaba Area FSC 2/1

2. Liza Coon, Hiawatha SC 3/2

3. Harper DeWildt, Hiawatha SC 2/3

4. Natalie Van, Hiawatha SC 3/4

54- Excel Beginner FS- Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sophie Hoffman, Eagle River FSC 3/1

2. Sloane Thomma, Escanaba Area FSC 3/2

3. Aubrey Mylander, Escanaba Area FSC 2/3

4. Kayla Sowle, Hiawatha SC 3/4

5. Allison Pace, Hiawatha SC 3/5

55- Excel Beginner FS- Group C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Vayda Barber, Eagle River FSC 2/1

2. Ellen Edwards, Eagle River FSC 3/2

3. Reese Gwaltney, Copper Country Skatin... 3/3

4. Jelena Bunton, Hiawatha SC 3/4

Katelyn Verlin, Marquette FSC Withdrawn

56- Excel High Beginner FS- Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Addyson Harsla, Eagle River FSC 2/2 TO 7

2. Grace Dee, Calumet FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

2. Charlotte Frenz, Eagle River FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

4. Ivy Pomeroy, Marquette FSC 3/3

5. Allie Sims, Marquette FSC 2/4

57- Excel High Beginner FS- Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Allison Hyde, Marquette FSC 2/1

2. Jyanna Grobar, Marquette FSC 3/2

3. Laura Markey, Marquette FSC 3/3


